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ROLL_NO
2220000162
3220003340
2920000947
2820001223
2920001083
1120000503
3220003631
3820000505
2020000087
2320001173
1320001311
2520000521
2920000871
3220004377
3920000669
2720000884
2420001013
2520000523
2820001412
2520000621
2920000980
3220004132
2920000945
3020000058
3220003229
3220003932
3220003770
2520000503
4120000627
2520000662
2420000910
3920000679
2020000097
1320001391
1820001732
2320001081
3420000062
3220004015
2520000513

Direcorate of Economics & Statistics

List of Candidates Qualified for Document Verification
Post : Assistant Research Officer Group B (Non Gazetted)

REGT_NO
284026724
284029361
284027294
284028133
284048306
284019692
284009032
284033950
284082590
284018548
284054501
284035122
284008561
284037795
284008107
284054694
284001189
284072516
284038969
284003219
284053107
284038841
284010708
284001138
284083318
284081727
284048625
284002365
284023168
284046155
284031032
284058983
284050877
284011007
284017093
284027371
284025668
284037868
284001074

NAME
RITESH BASWARAJ MATKATTE
SUYASH POPAT VHANMANE
BHUSHAN SHARAD AHER
NARAYAN VITTHAL GADGE
SNIGDHA PRASAD JOSHI
KULDEEP ASHOK KURHE
SUNITA RAMBHAII ADHAV
AKSHAY TANAJI MORE
KIRAN PRATAP GOLWAL
SARITA BALASO WARAKE
SHIVANI SURESH PARALIKAR
SAIRAJ DEEPAK SANGALE
DHIRAJ DHANANJAY SARDA
AJINKYA SIDDHODHAN GAWAI
TUSHAR BAJIRAO SHINDE
MEGHA SULOKCHAND KHOBRAGADE
DHANRAJ MAROTI ADODE
SHRADDHA PANDURANG KAWALE
PIYUSH KIRAN TORADMAL
DURGESH PARSHURAM KHURKUTE
HARSHADA BAPU THAKUR
ANIL RAJARAM KASLOD
BHUSHAN PRAKASH AHIRE
YOGESH ANIL RATHOD
VAIBHAV KARBHARI JARKAD
DIVYA ROHIDAS MALVE
KIRAN BHAGWAT MUNDE
RAHUL BHIMRAO INGLE
SWAPNIL DEVIDAS MODOKAR
PRASAD DADASAHEB DERE
RUSHIKESH RAMAKANT KASALE
SANKET MARUTEE HARMALKAR
SHITAL PUNDLIK BHARDKAR
LAXMI VIJAY CHAUDHARI
JANHAVI VINAYAK KARDILE
SUSHANT LAXMAN PARPOLKAR
TANMAY JAYANT PIMPUTKAR
AASAVARI SADANAND PATWARDHAN
DEEPAK RAMDAS CHOUDHARI
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MARKS OUT OF 200
172
170
170
168
168
166
166
166
164
160
160
132
124
160
154
148
144
144
156
154
152
148
146
142
156
148
154
146
164
162
162
160
160
156
156
162
162
156
156



